
Date Field Time Home Team Away Team

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East EC Auto

Conley 5:30 Conley White Conley Gold

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Conley Blue

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central First Bank

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Quality Equipment Easy Muffler

Monday, May 15, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Conley White

Guy Smith 7:30 Home Builders Zaxbys

Conley 5:30 Conley Blue Conley Gold

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Quality Equipment

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central EC Auto

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East Easy Muffler

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Home Builders Ruritan

Guy Smith 7:30 EC Auto Conley White

Conley 5:30 Conley Gold Quality Equipment

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Orthopedics East

AG Cox 5:30 Zaxbys Easy Muffler

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Conley Blue

Monday, May 22, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Quality Equipment First Bank

Guy Smith 7:30 Orthopedics East Conley Gold

Conley 5:30 Conley Blue EC Auto

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Zaxbys

AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Farmville Central

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Home Builders Easy Muffler

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East First Bank

Guy Smith 7:30 EC Auto Quality Equipment

Conley 5:30 Conley White Ruritan

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Easy Muffler

AG Cox 5:30 Zaxbys Conley Gold

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Home Builders Farmville Central

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East EC Auto

Guy Smith 7:30 Home Builders Ayden Grifton

Conley 5:30 Conley Gold Easy Muffler

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central Conley White

AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Conley Blue

Thursday, June 01, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Zaxbys

Monday, June 05, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Easy Muffler

Guy Smith 7:30 Quality Equipment Ruritan

Conley 5:30 Conley Blue Farmville Central

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Conley Gold

AG Cox 5:30 Zaxbys EC Auto

Tuesday, June 06, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Home Builders Conley White

Wednesday, June 07, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 EC Auto Easy Muffler

Guy Smith 7:30 Home Builders Conley Gold

Conley 5:30 Conley Blue Conley White

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central Quality Equipment

AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Orthopedics East

Thursday, June 08, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Ayden Grifton

Monday, June 12, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Quality Equipment Conley White

Guy Smith 7:30 First Bank Conley Gold

Conley 5:30 Conley Blue Home Builders

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton EC Auto
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AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Zaxbys

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East Farmville Central

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 First Bank Home Builders

Guy Smith 7:30 Quality Equipment Conley Blue

Conley 5:30 Conley Gold EC Auto

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central Zaxbys

AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Easy Muffler

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East Conley White

Monday, June 19, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 EC Auto First Bank

Guy Smith 7:30 Home Builders Quality Equipment

Ayden Grifton 5:30 Ayden Grifton Ruritan

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central Easy Muffler

AG Cox 5:30 Zaxbys Conley White

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Orthopedics East Conley Blue

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Home Builders EC Auto

Guy Smith 7:30 Orthopedics East Quality Equipment

Farmville Central 5:30 Farmville Central Ayden Grifton

AG Cox 5:30 Ruritan Conley Gold

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Guy Smith 5:30 Conley White Easy Muffler

** The post season tournament will start Sunday, June 25


